
D120 for 120°   A for glass info. blank for flat glass, C for spherical glass.

“D”=Beam angle, D40 for 40°,D60 for 60°,D90 for 90°,“I2, I4"=Product code,

Every Industry LLC 2369 E Pacifica PI., Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220, USA +1 973 960 1877 cady@jamesindustry.com

Color Temp.Product Number Wattage Voltage Lumens Warranty CRI
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EX-20W I2YZDA

EX-30W I2YZDA

EX-60W I2YZDA

30

60 8400

16800

4200

100-277/200-480V

100-277/200-480V

100-277/200-480V

100-277/200-480V

100-277/200-480V

EX-80W I4YZDA 80

EX-120W I4YZDA 120

I Series

Basic Data

Approvals

Center Beam fc Beam Width
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Vert,Spread;120°

Horiz,Spread;120°

80W/120D
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3/4"NPT

428
 [16.85]

2
0

6
.2

[8
.1

2
]

1
4

0
[5

.5
1
]

1184/590
 [46.61/23.23]

Ceiling Bracket Mounting

Wall Bracket Mounting
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Dimensions

Marking Atex  II2 G Ex db IIC T6 Gb

Il2 D Ex db IIIC T80 Db IP66

Marking IECEX  Ex db IIC T6 Gb

Ex db IIIC T80 Db IP66

Marking UL844
(North American)

Marine Marking UL 1598A

ABS and DNV Type Approved

Marine Marking 

Other Rating IP 66

IK 10 

Class I,Division 1,Groups C,D 
Class I,Division 2,Groups A,B,C,D 
Class II,Division 1,Groups E,F,G  
Class II,Division 2,Groups E,F,G  
Class III

Unit: mmUnit: mm  [inch][inch]
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